
 

Place you r m essag e h ere.  Fo r m axim um i mpact , use  two or t hre e se ntenc es.  

 

All concerts will be performed on an outdoor stage adjacent to the Visitor Center parking area.  Please bring your own 
lawn chairs.  In the case of inclement weather concerts will take place inside the Saginaw Bay Visitor Center.  Music 
From the Marsh performances are admission free sponsored by the Friends of Bay City State Recreation Area, the 
Michigan Council for the Arts & Cultural Affairs, and the Saginaw Arts & Enrichment Commission.  Donations will be 
taken the evening of each performance.  Effective Oct. 1, 2013, the Recreation Passport replaced the resident motor 
vehicle permit (MVP). All resident motor vehicles must display the new Recreation Passport for entry into Michigan 
state parks. Michigan residents can purchase the Recreation Passport ($11 for motor vehicles; $5 for motorcycles) by 
checking "Yes" on their license plate renewal forms, or at any state park or recreation area.  For more information on 
this program call or stop by the Saginaw Bay Visitor Center, (989) 667-0717.   

       
www.michigan.gov/saginawbayvc 

    
 

Saturday, June 15, 7PM  Jean Marie & The Ladds  
 

Saturday, June 22, 7PM  Hoolie, “Great Lakes Maritime Tunes”  
 

Saturday, June 29, 7PM Michael Deren,  
     “The Past in Person—Lumberjack Shanty Boy”  
 

Saturday,  July 6, 7PM Barb Barton  
 

Saturday, July 13, 7PM Lee Murdock, “Freshwater Highway ”  
 

Saturday, July 20, 7PM John Latini, “Blues From the Delta to Detroit”  
 

Saturday, July 27, 7PM Chris Vallillo  
 

Saturday, August 3, 7PM Dave Boutette,  
     “Slipping Down the Spine of the Great Lake Sta te”  
 

Saturday, August 10, 7PM Susan O’Rourke & Zig Zeitler,  
     “Shamrocks of the Great Lakes”  
 

Saturday, August 17, 7PM Muzyka, “Travelin’ through Michigan”  
 

Saturday, August 24, 7PM Elden Kelly,  
     “Michigan Songbook:  A Tradition of Beauty”  
 

Saturday, August 31, 7PM Dodworth Duo, “America’s Past in Story & Song” 
 


